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1. University Hall
2. Hamilton Hall
4. Refectory
5. Edwards Hall
6. Wallingford Hall
7. President's Residence
8. Alumni Memorial Building
9. Nuclear Research Building

10. Mills Memorial Library/Museum of Art
11. Burke Sciences Building
12. Clarke Centre
13. Lewis Field House
15. Nuclear Reactor
16. JHE - John Hodgins Engineering Building
17. Divinity College
18. Moulton Hall
19. Whidden Hall
20. Gilmour Hall
21. Wentworth House
22. General Sciences Building
23. Chester New Hall
24. Ivor Wynne Centre
25. A.N. Bourns Science Building
26. Matthews Hall
27. McKay Hall

28. Commons Building
29. Togo Salmon Hall
30. Biology Greenhouse
31. Campus Services Building
32. Tandem Accelerator
33. Applied Dynamics Laboratory
34. Psychology Building
35. Woodstock Hall
36. Brandon Hall
37. Health Sciences Complex
38. Kenneth Taylor Hall
39. Life Sciences Building
40. Bates Residence
41. Sheila Scott House
42. Thode Library
43. Communications Research Laboratory
44. Health Sciences Complex Parking Structure
45. Hedden Hall
46. Michael G. DeGroote School of Business

T13 Prelim Laboratory
T16 Under Construction

TB18 Dramatic Arts Workshop
TB26 Scourge Laboratory
IAHS Institute of Applied Health Sciences

Parking and 
Transit Services
Parking

Motorcycle Parking

Shuttle Bus

Bus Stop

GO Bus Stop

Shuttle Bus Stop

Traffic Kiosk

Emergency Telephone
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McMASTER UNIVERSITY
Refectory 4
School of Occupational Therapy 
     and Physiotherapy IAHS
Scourge Laboratory TB26
Sheila Scott House 41
Tandem Accelerator 32
Thode Library 42
Togo Salmon Hall 29
University Hall 1
Wallingford Hall 6
Wentworth House 21
Whidden Hall 19
Woodstock Hall 35

JHE – John Hodgins Engineering Building 16
Kenneth Taylor Hall 38
Lewis Field House 13
Life Sciences Building 39
Matthews Hall 26
McKay Hall 27
Michael G. DeGroote School of Business 46
Mills Memorial Library/Museum of Art 10
Moulton Hall 18
Nuclear Reactor 15
Nuclear Research Building 9
Preliminary Laboratory T13
President's Residence 7
Psychology Building     34

A.N. Bourns Science Building 25
Alumni Memorial Building 8
Applied Dynamics Laboratory 33
Bates Residence 40
Biology Greenhouse 30
Brandon Hall 36
Burke Sciences Building 11
Campus Services Building 31
Chester New Hall 23
Clarke Centre 12
Commons Building 28
Communications Research Laboratory 43
Divinity College 17
Dramatic Arts Workshop TB18
Engineering 16
Edwards Hall 5
General Sciences Building 22
Gilmour Hall 20
Hamilton Hall 2
Health Sciences Complex 37
Health Sciences Complex Parking Structure 44
Hedden Hall 45
Institute of Applied Health Sciences IAHS
Ivor Wynne Centre 24
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